N W

13
14

Mannschaft

ISPA Hamburg
Skatfr. Rosengarten
Elbe Asse Il

ISPA Mecklenburg

ESV Bichen
Hamburger Jungs
Stadthalle Winsen Il
Musselb. Oldenburg I

Spg. Adend./ Dahlenb.

Edu’s J. Geesthacht |
Edu’s J. Geesthacht Il
Herz 10 Elbmarsch Il

Euroskat Winsen |
Euroskat Winsen Il
SC Mittelholstein II
Rahlstedter SC
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Serie: 3

Ergebnis
5996
4877
4867
0

6079
5653
4719
4082

6638
5868
4896
4875

6646
4546
4232

0

Punkte Gruppe Nord - 2 - 2012/13 2.Bundesliga

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



